ORARIO DEI DOCENTI DELLA CLASSE……SEZ……PLESSO……………………………………………………………..
	Da ore a ore
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’

	8,00-8,30
	
	
	
	
	

	8,30-9,00
	
	
	
	
	

	9,00-9,30
	
	
	
	
	

	9,30-10,00
	
	
	
	
	

	10,00-10,30
	
	
	
	
	

	10,30-11,00
	
	
	
	
	

	11,00-11,30
	
	
	
	
	

	11,30-12,00
	
	
	
	
	

	12,00-12,30
	
	
	
	
	

	12,30-13,00
	
	
	
	
	

	13,00-13,30
	
	
	
	
	


ORARIO DELLE DISCIPLINE CLASSE……SEZ……PLESSO…………………………………………………………
	Da ore a ore
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’

	8,00-8,30
	
	
	
	
	

	8,30-9,00
	
	
	
	
	

	9,00-9,30
	
	
	
	
	

	9,30-10,00
	
	
	
	
	

	10,00-10,30
	
	
	
	
	

	10,30-11,00
	
	
	
	
	

	11,00-11,30
	
	
	
	
	

	11,30-12,00
	
	
	
	
	

	12,00-12,30
	
	
	
	
	

	12,30-13,00
	
	
	
	
	

	13,00-13,30
	
	
	
	
	


